VI BIEGAMBOLUBIE BEZ GRANIC - 03.11.2018, GUBIN-GUBEN

03-11-2018 12:40

Msc NrSt
1 501
2 26
3 421
4 407
5 231
6 408
7 472
8 136
9 499

10 484
11 2
12 169
13 125
14 497
15 544
16 306
17 334

Nazwisko

LENK MANUELA
BORKOWSKA BOZENA
NOWICKA ANNA
WITKIEWICZ ELZBIETA
NAREJKO AGATA

WITKO DOROTA
HANDRISCHECK JANA
KAMINSKA  MALGORZATA
KUS UTE

KEPPLER JANA
CHMIELEWSKA GRAZYNA
KRZYWIECKA BEATA
JEZIERSKA MAtGORZATA
KUNZE KERSTIN

VOGT PETRA
ROS-BRZEZINSKA  EWA
SIKORSKA ZDZIStAWA

WYNIKI -

LISTA

KTub/Miasto

FLG SPREMBERG, SPREMB
SULMA  SULECHOW, SULEC
AQUASPORT , NOWA SOL
NOWOSOLSKA GRUPA BIE
PARKRUN ZARY, ZARY
NOWOSOLSKA GRUPA BIE
COTTBUS

ZARY

COTTBUSER PARKLAUFER
LAUFGRUPPE CHEMIE GU
ROZANKI

JASIEN

NOWOSOLSKA GRUPA BIE
GUBEN

SPORT FREIGANG,COTTB
PARKRUN ZARY ,ZARY
GUBIN

Netto

- 10KM - K50
Rok  MscKat 5km

1960 58e 20:56
1968 116e 22:48
1968 193e 24:39
1966 199 25:31
1964 225e 25:34
1964 247e 26:24
1967 255e 26:57
1963 269e 27:16
1959 308e 27:24
1964 341e 29:09
1960 348e 29:05
1968 350e 29:19
1961 367e 28:57
1967 391e 29:36
1964 412e 30:40
1963 419 31:02
1967 453e 34:44
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